
Dark Chocolate Raspberry
Pineapple with Coconut
Chocolate Kahlua
Lemon Strawberry 
Marble
Blueberry Cream
Red Velvet
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
Caramel Coconut Pecan
Italian Cream

F L A V O R S

S I Z E S  &  P R I C I N G

6" (serves 5-6)
8" (serves 7-8)
10" (serves 10-14)
12" (serves 20-25)
14" (serves 35)
18" (serves 50)

$41.95
$51.95

$56.90
$92.00

$112.00
$138.00

CAKE MENU

For orders and inquiries,
contact us at 214-705-7775 


