CAKE MENU

FLAVORS

Dark Chocolate Raspberry

Pineapple with Coconut

Chocolate Kahlua

Lemon Strawberry

Marble

Blueberry Cream

Red Velvet

Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing

Caramel Coconut Pecan

Italian Cream

SIZES & PRICING

6" (serves 5-6)	\$41.95
8" (serves 7-8)	\$51.95
10" (serves 10-14)	\$56.90
12" (serves 20-25)	\$92.00
14" (serves 35)	\$112.00
18" (serves 50)	\$138.00

For orders and inquiries, contact us at 214-705-7775

J.THEODORE

RESTAURANT & BAR -